WWW.NACHTEULENRUNDE.DE

Online-Log

Description

Montag : 12.07.2021 Frequenz : 3,6840 MHz

uTC
20:30
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20:30
20:30
20:32
20:33
20:35
20:35
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20:36
20:36
20:37
20:38
20:38
20:38
20:39
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END
22:00
22:27
22:27
22:18
21:27
21:27
22:04
21:30
20:55
21:32
22:17
22:18
22:19
22:14
22:20
22:21
21:46
22:21

CALL
DL6MIG
DK4RH
DL6UHU
DL7VEO
DL2IAB
IW3AXJ
DJINR
DO10SE
DL1KHG
DO1GMW
DL2IAC
DO2PD
DB3JA
DK3KR
DG3EX
DL3WEB
DK5YY
DL7LTO

NAME
WIL
ROLAND
RENE
ERICH
EVA

JURI
TRAUDL
OLAF
KALLE
GERHARD
JURGEN
THOMAS
JOHNY
RAINER
WILHELM
JAN

ALOIS
THORSTEN

QTH
WAHLITZ
LEVERKUSEN
STRIESOW
BERLIN
KARLSRUHE
LAJEN
SPEICHERSDORF
GROSSBREITENBACH
WEGBERG
ERKRATH
KARLSRUHE
HAUENSTEIN
NECKARBISCHOFSHEIM
FREIBURG
METTMANN
NETHPEN
KUMMERSBRUCK
NUFRINGEN

LOC
JO52VvC
JO31MB
JO71DT
JO62SN
JN49GA
JN56SO
JN59VV
JOS@LT

JO31KF
JN49GA
JN39WE
JN49LH
JN37XN
JOSB1LG
JO40BW
JN59WK
JN48KO

DOK
W10
Gl1
Y33
D20
Al12

BO6
X19
G49
RO9
Al12
K44
Al19
A05
R29
016

P42

BEMERKUNG
RL
CO
O-LOG
RES
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23:00
00:00

21:49
21:16
22:22
21:53
21:54
22:02
22:23
22:24
22:25
22:27

DF7AZ
DKOWF
DGOACT
MOZAE
DO1WH
DL8DQ
DM2XM
DGIKAQ
DDBVKR
DL3YDH

Rundenende:

Danke an:

AXEL
FRED
RALPH
HENRY
JORG
ERWIN
HOLGER
WINAND
REINHARD
HERIBERT

22:27
DL6MIG,

CAAN

ULM
BARSINGHAUSEN
BEDFORD
POMSSEN

UNNA

LEIPZIG
KREFELD
BERLIN
OCHTRUP

DK4RK, DL7VEO, DL6UHU

JO30TL

JN48SK
JO42RG
1092SC

JOG61HF
JO31TM
JO61FJ

JO31GH
JO62RN
JO320E

K40
P14
H40

030
S41

121
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WEBSDR-TIPP: http://hackgreensdr.org:8901/m.html



